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レフリー： 斉藤　　徹

2318

順　位　表

第47回全十勝スポーツ少年団交歓大会

順位 No.

3年女子500m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2026/2/11

2308

2310

2309

2317

2306

2315

2316

中札内ス

長岡　帆乃花

3-2

石井　陽葵

道下　心春

中札内ス

1-3

1-4小山　珠妃2319

2301

2303

2321

2305

2322

2323

宮浦　有梛 大正ス

OSSC

門馬　麗佳

渡部　ひかる

毛利　美南

北野　葵結 コニファー

森田　笑菜

佐藤　果穂

2302

2314

2304

2307

2026/2/11 9:18

棄権神谷　きづく

3 黒

記録

51.31

色

1 白

51.56

54.06

タイム差 備考

2.75

0.25

0.00

55.55 4.24

54.063 黒

56.005 青

2.75

55.24 3.93

6 黄

56.56 5.25

4.16

5 青 56.50 5.19

55.47

3 黒

4 緑

4.69

1 白

7 茶

56.20 4.89

58.20 6.89

60.63 9.32

2 赤

9.98

14.95

2 赤 61.29
66.26
67.83 16.52

18.3269.63
2 赤

5 青

4 緑

6 黄

6 黄

1 白

7 茶

4 緑

士幌ス 3-3

AXIS

フレンズ古川　明日雫

芽室町ス

芽室町ス

3-1

1-1

1-2

2-4

3-4

2-5

1-6

3-6

組順位

2-1

今野　愛茉 コニファー 2-2

選手名 所　属

庄司　紬 豊頃ス

石橋　千咲 AXIS

西山　柚希

1-5

上更別ス 2-3

3-5

2311

神田　陽菜

更別ス

本別ス

小山　佳澄 中札内ス

棄権

大正ス 2-

札内ス

川岸　白果

池田ス


